
Gusty Taymans  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  2/26/2014 3:42 PM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
359602 2 578802 Wire saw DS WS10  26.02.2014 USD / 350373 / * / B 1/7
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

1 357075 1 PC Guide assy

2 276360 4 PC Screw

3 66299 4 PC Washer 10.5140 HV - A2K

4 226312 4 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M10X258.8 - A2K

5 229068 4 PC Hexagon nut M128 - A2K

6 357124 1 PC Cylinder assy

7 357127 6 PC Lever

8 357126 1 PC Spacing sleeve

9 357125 1 PC Lever assy

10 357130 6 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M10X12 DIN912

11 357133 2 PC Choke coil assy

12 207179 2 PC Lid small

13 207087 1 PC Lever

14 207234 1 PC Axle

15 207214 4 PC Sleeve

16 207216 2 PC Eccentric

17 207429 1 PC Clevis pin

18 357136 1 PC Lever assy

19 357135 1 PC Clamping plate

20 357129 1 PC Pipe

21 226201 8 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M8X558.8 - A2K

22 357137 1 PC Breech assy

24 276034 1 PC Axle



Gusty Taymans  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  2/26/2014 3:42 PM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
359602 2 578802 Wire saw DS WS10  26.02.2014 USD / 350373 / * / B 2/7
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

25 359771 2 PC Side plate right

26 357139 1 PC Axle short

27 76037 1 PC Rotary shaft seal AS35X47X7NBR

28 276024 2 PC Grooved ball bearing 25X47X12-RS6005-RS

29 213228 1 PC Circlip 25X1.2FED-ST - PHOSPHAT.&GEÖLT

30 276354 1 PC Rotary shaft seal AS25X47X7NBR

31 357196 1 PC Motor assy

32 357149 1 PC O-ring

33 51055 2 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M6X308.8 - A2K

34 84975 2 PC Recess bind head screw M6X504.8 - A2P

35 357148 1 PC O-ring

36 357198 1 PC Pressure limiting valve assy

37 357197 1 PC Stop rubber

38 208365 4 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M6X408.8 - A2P

39 221629 1 PC Connecting piece 1/2"

40 221639 1 PC Connecting piece 1/2"

41 221884 3 PC Seal 1/2"

42 357131 1 PC Pipe assy

45 50957 4 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M8X408.8 - A2A

46 357146 8 PC Screw M6X100

47 357144 1 PC Baseplate assy

48 358310 1 PC Bearing bushing

49 357134 1 PC Coupling sleeve assy



Gusty Taymans  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  2/26/2014 3:42 PM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
359602 2 578802 Wire saw DS WS10  26.02.2014 USD / 350373 / * / B 3/7
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

50 276024 1 PC Grooved ball bearing 25X47X12-RS6005-RS

51 357147 1 PC Nameplate

52 221329 8 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M8X2012.9 - ZINTEC

53 287864 1 PC Hexagon screw M12X458.8 - A2K

54 221836 1 PC Washer 13140 HV - A2K

55 221321 6 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M6X208.8 - A2K

56 66291 6 PC Washer 6.4140 HV - A2K

57 357143 1 PC Drive shaft

58 357138 1 PC Rotary shaft seal 38x55x7

59 357142 1 PC Bearing bushing assy

61 356720 1 PC Grooved ball bearing 30X55X13-2RS6006-2RS

62 357145 1 PC Guard plate assy

65 357150 2 PC Split pin

66 357078 1 PC Protective cover short

67 356642 1 PC Adhesive label

68 357071 1 PC Protective cover long assy

69 357079 1 PC Control cabinet assy

70 357154 3 PC Coupler assy

71 357152 1 PC Manometer

72 357151 1 PC Pressure regulator

73 357153 1 PC Valve assy

75 357419 2 PC Lever M12X20 assy

78 356701 1 PC Seal GK



Gusty Taymans  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  2/26/2014 3:42 PM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
359602 2 578802 Wire saw DS WS10  26.02.2014 USD / 350373 / * / B 4/7
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

79 357155 1 PC Coupler G+K/IG/1/2"

80 357083 1 PC Water connection

81 357073 1 PC Positioning template

85 357238 8 PC Runner CA-S WS10 assy

86 357240 8 PC O-ring 14X2 NBR70 spec.

88 357141 1 PC Spacing ring

89 213228 1 PC Circlip 25X1.2FED-ST - PHOSPHAT.&GEÖLT

90 358312 1 PC Gasket set

91 358334 1 PC Thrust ring

92 221892 6 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M8X168.8 - A2K

93 359776 2 PC Runner assy

94 276352 16 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M8X108.8-A2K

95 358316 1 PC Hexagon screw M12X60

96 358332 2 PC Holder

97 207951 4 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M8X1610.9

98 207504 1 PC Tool suspension finpt

99 358333 1 PC Holder

100 357128 1 PC Holder assy

101 359764 4 PC Threaded bolt

102 359763 4 PC Distance washer

103 359762 4 PC Disc spring 50X25.4X1.5

104 359761 8 PC Hex skt hd cap screw M5X8

105 359772 2 PC Side plate left



Gusty Taymans  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  2/26/2014 3:42 PM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
359602 2 578802 Wire saw DS WS10  26.02.2014 USD / 350373 / * / B 5/7
  

 

Z-No Mat-No. Change Master Quantity Unit Description Specification Order Type Status

106 359765 2 PC Guard plate

107 359758 2 PC Circlip A50X2

108 359766 2 PC Guard plate

109 359773 1 PC Clamping piece

110 359774 4 PC Ball bearing 61810 2RS

111 359775 2 PC Clamping ring

112 359756 2 PC Hollow shaft

113 359640 1 PC Clamping piece

815 312670 1 PC Grease RETIN.HD2 400GR

901 3994 1 PC Adhesive LOCTITE 243 50CCM
 



Gusty Taymans  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  2/26/2014 3:42 PM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
359602 2 578802 Wire saw DS WS10  26.02.2014 USD / 350373 / * / B 6/7
  

 

 



Gusty Taymans  Only for informational purpose, will not be replaced in case of changes Print Date:  2/26/2014 3:42 PM  

  

Spare Parts List
 

HILTI Aktiengesellschaft Schaan/FL
Hilti = registered trademark of Hilti Corp., LI-9494 Schaan,
Principality of Liechtenstein © 2009, Right of technical and
programme changes reserved, S.E. & O.

Mat-No. SPL-Index Change Master Description Valid at Drawing Page
359602 2 578802 Wire saw DS WS10  26.02.2014 USD / 350373 / * / B 7/7
  

 

 


